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CENTRO DE INVESTIGACION DE ENFERMEDADES TROPICALES

PROG.

MATRICULA

23501051
12334975
12003284
12310982
14623135
13366580
18285081
13309171
10157227
13462107
22253558
22253450
13353527
23500223
08023450
23500205
08127703
15348811
23500493
23501338
23501365
10242337
17257707
22447373

NOMBRE
ABARCA CEDENO MARIA GUADALUPE
ABARCA PATRICIO EMILY MARIAM
ABRAJAN NOGUEDA ISAAC ALEJANDRO
APAC CHAVEZ JOSE ALFREDO
ARIAS DIAZ GABRIELA

CAMPOS JACINTO KAREN YOSELIN
CARDEL BASILIO ORIANNA GISELLE
CASTILLO RESENDIZ JOSE RAFAEL
CRISPIN MARTINEZ ERNESTO DE JESUS
DAMIAN ARVIZU DEJANIRA

DAVILA NAVARRETE TRILCE AHTZIRI

DE JESUS HILARIO GERARDO YAEL
GARCIA ALVARADQ DAVID

HERNANDEZ CHEVEZ VIVIAN LIZBETH
JAIMES PALACIOS JOEL
JIMENEZ CRUZ LUIS ERICK

PEREZ CORTES CARLOS SAUL

RIOS FLORES BRISA MARLENE
SALAZAR GARCIA KAREN JACQUELINE
SANCHEZ CARMONA ELIZABETH
SOLANA ARELLANO RICARDO ENRIQUE
TOLEDO CELES ALFREDO

VEGA MARTINEZ ANGELICA

VILLEGAS VAZQUEZ YETIN
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TOTAL: 24




